
COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 MIRACLE FOR ME PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00             1 MIRACLE FOR ME PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00            
2 GENOMA LAKE WA 2 0 0 1 0 303.280,00             2 GENOMA LAKE WA 2 0 0 1 0 303.280,00            
3 SAFADO DA SHALAKO 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00             3 SAFADO DA SHALAKO 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00            
4 SPECIAL GOLD MEDAL 6 0 0 0 1 197.423,08             4 ONE FAMOUS LONDON MV 1 3 1 1 0 196.600,00            

5 ONE FAMOUS LONDON MV 1 3 1 1 0 196.600,00             5 TRIGER JESS MRL 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27            

6 TRIGER JESS MRL 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27             6 LE MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65            

7 LE MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65             7 WAGON WHEEL KAS RLT 2 0 1 0 0 127.500,00            

8 WAGON WHEEL KAS RLT 2 0 1 0 0 127.500,00             8 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              

9 CORONA JUMPIM MRL 2 0 0 0 0 102.584,64             9 ZIDORF VERDE 1 1 2 0 0 76.000,00              

10 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              10 TAREFA LAKE 1 3 0 0 0 71.439,19              

1 CLODOALDO MIRANDA/M.GAZANNI/ARY 6 1 1 0 0 527.270,27             1 CLODOALDO MIRANDA/M.GAZANNI/ARY 6 1 1 0 0 527.270,27            
2 HARAS PORTOFINO 8 11 6 3 2 511.514,64             2 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 6 4 2 2 1 360.110,00            
3 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 6 4 2 2 4 364.110,00             3 HARAS PORTOFINO 5 8 5 3 2 311.330,00            
4 STUD LM 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00             4 STUD LM 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00            

5 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 7 3 0 1 0 254.000,00             5 HARAS PRIMAVERA 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65            

6 HARAS PRIMAVERA 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65             6 HARAS SAN CAN 3 4 4 2 0 134.450,00            

7 HARAS SAN CAN 3 4 4 2 1 134.450,00             7 RALPH LIMA TERRA 2 3 1 1 0 132.000,00            

8 RALPH LIMA TERRA 2 5 1 1 0 132.900,00             8 STUD DOS AMIGOS 5 5 7 5 5 83.900,00              

9 STUD DOS AMIGOS 7 6 10 6 5 102.100,00             9 EDSON FREITAS/JAIME SANTANA 1 1 2 0 0 76.000,00              

10 EDSON FREITAS/JAIME SANTANA 1 1 2 0 0 76.000,00              10 CARLOS GODOY 2 1 0 3 0 58.500,00              

1 ERICO BRAGA 19 11 7 13 5 592.846,84             1 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 6 6 2 2 0 483.830,00            
2 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 6 6 2 2 0 483.830,00             2 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 4 3 2 1 1 353.760,00            
3 HARAS PORTOFINO 8 6 4 4 1 371.184,91             3 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 5 0 3 0 1 274.100,00            
4 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 4 3 2 1 1 353.760,00             4 HARAS PORTOFINO 6 6 4 4 1 268.600,27            

5 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 5 0 4 1 3 274.100,00             5 ERICO BRAGA 7 4 6 7 3 224.503,24            

6 PAULO OTAVIO FREIRE MACEDO 1 4 1 1 0 197.850,00             6 PAULO OTAVIO FREIRE MACEDO 1 4 1 1 0 197.850,00            

7 HARAS VISTA VERDE 10 6 12 8 4 155.924,36             7 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 6 8 3 4 2 145.689,19            

8 RALPH LIMA TERRA 4 7 2 2 1 151.460,00             8 RALPH LIMA TERRA 2 5 1 1 1 140.060,00            

9 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 7 9 4 5 2 150.539,19             9 HARAS VISTA VERDE 7 5 9 6 4 133.450,00            

10 ANTONIO LIRIO SIMON 5 3 0 5 2 110.477,30             10 ANTONIO LIRIO SIMON 4 3 0 3 2 110.477,30            

1 M O ARTEMAN 14 7 1 1 1 909.393,35             1 M O ARTEMAN 8 4 1 1 0 672.370,27            
2 D MELO 8 11 6 3 2 511.514,64             2 A MARQUES 6 4 2 2 1 360.110,00            
3 A MARQUES 6 4 2 2 4 364.110,00             3 D MELO 5 8 5 3 2 311.330,00            
4 J A GOMES 6 3 1 1 0 297.300,00             4 J A GOMES 4 2 1 0 0 267.500,00            

5 L LEVIR 7 3 2 2 2 236.191,96             5 L LEVIR 5 2 2 1 2 177.643,24            

6 M M TAVARES 5 12 6 4 4 191.350,00             6 R ROSA 7 5 12 6 3 169.009,19            

7 R ROSA 9 5 14 10 3 190.709,19             7 M M TAVARES 4 9 4 3 2 156.450,00            

8 M B SAMPAIO 6 6 0 2 1 127.600,00             8 M B SAMPAIO 6 5 0 2 0 126.200,00            

9 A J MACEDO 8 7 10 9 5 107.774,36             9 A J MACEDO 5 6 7 8 5 85.300,00              

10 J SAMPAIO 2 8 10 7 2 99.595,40              10 S R SOUZA 2 4 5 3 0 82.600,00              

1 A ARTEMAN 20 9 1 2 1 1.092.193,35          1 A ARTEMAN 13 6 1 1 0 911.970,27            
2 A SANTANA 7 11 5 3 2 496.614,64             2 J D PEREIRA 5 3 2 6 1 375.000,00            
3 J D PEREIRA 6 4 2 7 2 446.600,00             3 A SANTANA 4 8 5 3 2 308.330,00            
4 C MEDINA 5 13 6 4 5 234.093,60             4 C MEDINA 4 9 4 3 2 156.450,00            

5 A ANDRADE 8 7 13 7 5 210.791,80             5 D MACEDO 2 6 8 6 5 150.174,59            

6 A R LIMA 6 2 1 3 0 180.300,00             6 A R LIMA 5 2 1 3 0 130.300,00            

7 D MACEDO 5 7 11 6 6 176.648,95             7 E PEREIRA 6 2 6 2 1 115.310,00            

8 E PEREIRA 7 2 8 4 1 127.110,00             8 A ANDRADE 3 4 7 3 4 105.920,00            

9 A GOMES 4 3 0 1 1 70.750,00              9 A GOMES 4 2 0 1 0 69.350,00              

10 D CONCEICAO 2 3 6 6 2 63.599,19              10 D CONCEICAO 1 3 6 4 2 53.699,19              

1 GRANITE LAKE 21 20 20 15 14 807.272,43             1 GRANITE LAKE 18 17 18 11 10 743.222,43            
2 CORONA FOR ME 12 9 6 6 4 688.604,64             2 CORONA FOR ME 10 7 3 5 3 560.120,00            
3 GOLD MEDAL JESS 17 9 7 6 4 453.013,35             3 EYESA SPECIAL 8 2 3 1 5 336.520,00            
4 EYESA SPECIAL 8 2 5 2 5 337.570,00             4 GOLD MEDAL JESS 10 8 5 4 1 250.740,27            

5 ONE FAMOUS EAGLE 3 5 1 2 1 284.150,00             5 ONE FAMOUS EAGLE 2 4 1 1 1 200.850,00            

6 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 4 6 3 5 3 163.880,52             6 KAS ON FLY 2 1 1 1 0 129.000,00            

7 KAS ON FLY 2 3 1 1 0 129.900,00             7 HAIL CORONA 2 2 3 2 1 81.600,00              

8 NO SECRETS HERE 7 7 12 9 4 103.704,36             8 NO SECRETS HERE 4 6 9 7 4 80.330,00              

9 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 10 9 7 18 4 89.157,30              9 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 7 8 6 15 4 80.257,30              

10 HAIL CORONA 2 2 3 2 1 81.600,00              10 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 1 0 2 3 2 55.260,00              

1 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00             1 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00            
2 GENOMA DARING 2 0 1 1 1 303.280,00             2 GENOMA DARING 2 0 1 1 0 303.280,00            
3 NOTICIA DA SHALAKO 4 0 1 1 1 272.600,00             3 NOTICIA DA SHALAKO 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00            
4 DOMINIQUE SPECIAL SA 6 3 0 2 1 203.423,08             4 SWINGIN OTOOLE 1 3 1 1 0 196.600,00            

5 SWINGIN OTOOLE 1 3 1 1 0 196.600,00             5 AVA TRIGER BEDUINO 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27            

6 AVA TRIGER BEDUINO 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27             6 CORONA'S MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65            

7 CORONA'S MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65             7 WHITE MONEY RLT 2 0 1 0 0 127.500,00            

8 WHITE MONEY RLT 2 0 2 0 0 128.000,00             8 IMA FLY TOO 3 3 0 3 2 108.377,30            

9 IMA FLY TOO 3 3 0 3 2 108.377,30             9 DAYTONA APOLLO MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              

10 IPANEMA GOLD 2 0 0 0 0 102.584,64             10 THISFEATUREISSPECIAL 1 1 3 2 0 76.500,00              

1 TOLLTAC DARING 7 0 5 3 2 591.630,00             1 TOLLTAC DARING 7 0 4 2 0 591.630,00            

2 BLAZEN BRYAN 7 7 7 4 4 456.910,00             2 BLAZEN BRYAN 7 6 6 4 4 445.010,00            

3 STRAWFLY SPECIAL 6 5 0 2 1 205.823,08             3 JODY O TOOLE 1 3 1 1 0 196.600,00            

4 JODY O TOOLE 1 3 1 1 0 196.600,00             4 APOLLO VM 4 9 2 1 0 189.089,19            

5 APOLLO VM 4 9 2 1 0 189.089,19             5 DEAN MIRACLE 5 2 1 1 1 178.298,65            

COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 SPECIAL GOLD MEDAL 6 0 0 0 1 197.423,08             1 LE MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65            
2 LE MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65             2 SAFADO DA SHALAKO 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00            
3 SAFADO DA SHALAKO 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00             3 MIRACLE FOR ME PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00            
4 MIRACLE FOR ME PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00             4 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              

5 CORONA DAYTONA MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              5 TRIGER JESS MRL 3 0 1 0 0 157.270,27            

1 HARAS PORTOFINO 8 11 6 3 2 511.514,64             1 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 6 4 2 2 1 360.110,00            
2 STUD DOS AMIGOS 7 6 10 6 5 102.100,00             2 CLODOALDO MIRANDA/M.GAZANNI/ARY 6 1 1 0 0 527.270,27            
3 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 7 3 0 1 0 254.000,00             3 HARAS PORTOFINO 5 8 5 3 2 311.330,00            
4 COWBOY RANCH / HARAS NOVENTA 7 2 5 1 3 59.650,00              4 STUD DOS AMIGOS 5 5 7 5 5 83.900,00              

5 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 6 4 2 2 4 364.110,00             5 HARAS PICAPAU AZUL 4 4 0 5 1 15.350,00              

1 ERICO BRAGA 19 11 7 13 5 592.846,84             1 HARAS VISTA VERDE 7 5 9 6 4 133.450,00            
2 HARAS VISTA VERDE 10 6 12 8 4 155.924,36             2 ERICO BRAGA 7 4 6 7 3 224.503,24            
3 HARAS PORTOFINO 8 6 4 4 1 371.184,91             3 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 6 8 3 4 2 145.689,19            
4 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 7 9 4 5 2 150.539,19             4 HARAS PORTOFINO 6 6 4 4 1 268.600,27            

5 HARAS BRASIL 7 6 11 4 7 40.200,00              5 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 6 6 2 2 0 483.830,00            

1 M O ARTEMAN 14 7 1 1 1 909.393,35             1 M O ARTEMAN 8 4 1 1 0 672.370,27            
2 M PRAXEDES 12 3 13 9 7 72.400,00              2 R ROSA 7 5 12 6 3 169.009,19            
3 R ROSA 9 5 14 10 3 190.709,19             3 M B SAMPAIO 6 5 0 2 0 126.200,00            
4 D MELO 8 11 6 3 2 511.514,64             4 A MARQUES 6 4 2 2 1 360.110,00            

5 A J MACEDO 8 7 10 9 5 107.774,36             5 D MELO 5 8 5 3 2 311.330,00            

1 A ARTEMAN 20 9 1 2 1 1.092.193,35          1 A ARTEMAN 13 6 1 1 0 911.970,27            
2 A ANDRADE 8 7 13 7 5 210.791,80             2 E PEREIRA 6 2 6 2 1 115.310,00            
3 A SANTANA 7 11 5 3 2 496.614,64             3 J D PEREIRA 5 3 2 6 1 375.000,00            
4 D OLIVEIRA 7 5 5 6 7 58.031,54              4 D OLIVEIRA 5 2 3 3 6 32.170,00              

5 E PEREIRA 7 2 8 4 1 127.110,00             5 A R LIMA 5 2 1 3 0 130.300,00            

1 GRANITE LAKE 21 20 20 15 14 807.272,43             1 GRANITE LAKE 18 17 18 11 10 743.222,43            
2 GOLD MEDAL JESS 17 9 7 6 4 453.013,35             2 GOLD MEDAL JESS 10 8 5 4 1 250.740,27            
3 CORONA FOR ME 12 9 6 6 4 688.604,64             3 CORONA FOR ME 10 7 3 5 3 560.120,00            
4 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 10 9 7 18 4 89.157,30              4 EYESA SPECIAL 8 2 3 1 5 336.520,00            

5 EYESA SPECIAL 8 2 5 2 5 337.570,00             5 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 7 8 6 15 4 80.257,30              

1 DOMINIQUE SPECIAL SA 6 3 0 2 1 203.423,08             1 CORONA'S MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65            
2 CORONA'S MIRACLE 4 1 0 0 1 146.048,65             2 NOTICIA DA SHALAKO 4 0 0 0 0 272.600,00            
3 NOTICIA DA SHALAKO 4 0 1 1 1 272.600,00             3 IMA FLY TOO 3 3 0 3 2 108.377,30            
4 CORONITA CARTEL 4 0 0 1 1 38.600,00              4 PENTA BRYAN PK 3 1 0 0 0 370.000,00            

5 BEDUINOS BABY FILLY 3 3 2 1 0 91.200,00              5 DAYTONA APOLLO MRL 3 1 0 0 0 99.250,00              

1 BLAZEN BRYAN 7 7 7 4 4 456.910,00             1 BLAZEN BRYAN 7 6 6 4 4 445.010,00            

2 TOLLTAC DARING 7 0 5 3 2 591.630,00             2 TOLLTAC DARING 7 0 4 2 0 591.630,00            

3 STRAWFLY SPECIAL 6 5 0 2 1 205.823,08             3 CORONA FOR ME 5 3 0 2 1 58.320,00              

4 HOLLAND EASE 6 3 8 5 3 105.250,00             4 DEAN MIRACLE 5 2 1 1 1 178.298,65            

5 CORONA CARTEL 6 3 6 5 5 127.300,00             5 MR JESS PERRY 5 0 4 3 3 44.344,59              
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